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Resultado PCAD-TEA Nacional 2022
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Animais nascidos entre setembro a novembro

Nome
ZANGADO SJ
DEMOCRATA 4661 DA VISTA ALEGRE
L-3223 da Sdo Tomé
ZEN SJ
L-3169 da Sdo Tomé
KINNG 13717 DA ILMA
L-3160 da Sdo Tomé
Gesso 4837 Calabilu LAS
XORORO MN DA ZUCA SOBRAL
DIPLOMATA 4779 DA VISTA ALEGRE
Hugo MN Mangalba EG
DANUBIO 4682 DA VISTA ALEGRE
3R-11437 DA EMBRAPA
Navo Canta Galo
Geraldo 4834 Calabilu LAS
Hartford MN Mangalba EG(FIV)
Constantino MN da Agua Marinha
3R - 11450 DA EMBRAPA
Nemo Canta Galo
Colombo MN da Agua Marinha
ZURRO SJ
Hudson Mangalba EG
DALLAS 4664 DA VISTA ALEGRE
L-3230 da Sdo Tomé
Charlie MN da Agua Marinha
Heraldo MN Mangalba EG (FIV)
KINNG 13748 DA ILMA

Proprietario
Sdo Joaquim
Vista Alegre
Sdo Tomé
Sdo Joaquim
Sdo Tomé
ILMA Agropecudria
Sdo Tomé
Calabilu
Zuca Sobral
Vista Alegre
Canchim Mangalba EG
Vista Alegre
Embrapa
Canchim Cantagalo
Calabilu
Canchim Mangalba EG
Fazenda Agua Marinha
Embrapa
Canchim Cantagalo
Fazenda Agua Marinha
Sdo Joaquim
Canchim Mangalba EG
Vista Alegre
Sdo Tomé
Fazenda Agua Marinha
Canchim Mangalba EG
ILMA Agropecuaria

Pai
4129 DA ITAMARATI
TRATOR DA VISTA ALEGRE
Timéteo da Agua Marinha
BRUTO DA VISTA ALEGRE
I-1878 da Sdo Tomé
H-12909 DA ILMA
1-1882 da Sdo Tomé
Fantdstico 808 da Sdo Tomé
XIXICO DA ITAMARATI
XORORO 3502 DA VISTA ALEGRE
Abio MN da Ipameri
TRATOR DA VISTA ALEGRE
3M - 10349 DA EMBRAPA
Cantor MN Boiturama
Marino da Itamarati
Abio MN da Ipameri
Karl Mn da Esmeralda
3M - 10140 DA EMBRAPA
Cantor MN Boiturama
Karl Mn da Esmeralda
BARBICACHO DA VISTA ALEGRE
Abio MN da Ipameri
URUTU 7666 DA SANTA CAROLINA
QUILATE 7056 DA SANTA CAROLINA
Karl Mn da Esmeralda
Didlogo MN da Sdo Tomé
FANTASTICO 912 MN DA SAO TOME

Data de Nasc
25/09/2021
17/09/2021
27/10/2021
11/10/2021
02/10/2021
08/09/2021
27/09/2021
13/10/2021
09/09/2021
28/11/2021
06/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/09/2021
03/09/2021
10/10/2021
20/11/2021
28/09/2021
10/09/2021
18/09/2021
12/09/2021
22/10/2021
11/09/2021
20/09/2021
29/10/2021
12/09/2021
18/11/2021
29/09/2021

indice
124,0
123,6
1235
121,6
114,5
114,1
112,0
111,3
108,1
107,7
104,8
102,7
98,1
97,8
97,8
95,0
92,6
92,4
91,9
89,7
88,5
87,9
86,5
85,2
81,9
81,3
65,6

Classe
Elite OURO
Elite PRATA

Elite BRONZE
Elite
Superior Plus
Superior Plus
Superior Plus
Superior Plus
Superior Plus
Superior Plus
Superior
Superior
Cruzador
Cruzador
Cruzador
Cruzador
Cruzador
Cruzador
Cruzador
Cruzador
Cruzador
Cruzador
Cruzador
Cruzador

Inferior

Inferior

Inferior
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Ordem

GPD
1,281
1,913
1,405
1,637
1,413
1,499
1,215
1,189
1,529
1,481
1,200
1,367
1,288
1,158
1,067
1,303
0,991
1,067
1,054
1,238
1,159
0,986
1,369
0,735
0,842
1,100
0,450

%
41

26

25
16
50
54
14
18
52
30
40
58
70
38
78
70
71
47
58
78
30
95
90
65
99



Identificagdo
2421
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3223
2426
3169
13717
3160
4837
7503
4779
388
4682
11437
6070
4834
419
4633
11450
6080
4613
2428
385
4664
3230
4585
408
13748

Nome
ZANGADO SJ
DEMOCRATA 4661 DA VISTA ALEGRE
L-3223 da Sdo Tomé
ZEN SJ
L-3169 da Sdo Tomé
KINNG 13717 DA ILMA
L-3160 da Sdo Tomé
Gesso 4837 Calabilu LAS
XORORO MN DA ZUCA SOBRAL
DIPLOMATA 4779 DA VISTA ALEGRE
Hugo MN Mangalba EG
DANUBIO 4682 DA VISTA ALEGRE
3R-11437 DA EMBRAPA
Navo Canta Galo
Geraldo 4834 Calabilu LAS
Hartford MN Mangalba EG(FIV)
Constantino MN da Agua Marinha
3R - 11450 DA EMBRAPA
Nemo Canta Galo
Colombo MN da Agua Marinha
ZURROSJ
Hudson Mangalba EG
DALLAS 4664 DA VISTA ALEGRE
L-3230 da Sdo Tomé
Charlie MN da Agua Marinha
Heraldo MN Mangalba EG (FIV)
KINNG 13748 DA ILMA

SE%;SEHHE

PLUS

Enpe

Resultado PCAD-TEA Nacional 2022
Grupo 2

Animais nascidos entre setembro a novembro

Pfinal
501,1
556,8
535,8
557,6
529,5
533,0
523,8
482,6
543,8
475,4
471,0
469,8
445,1
445,2
437,3
478,2
423,9
392,9
388,1
487,2
441,9
457,2
456,2
419,8
383,0
408,2
329,4

27

11

13
12
15
38

43
46
47
63
63
68
41
76
89
90
35
65
55
56
78
92
83
99

Per. Esc.
34,9
30,7
32,5
35,7
30,5
31,1
31,9
34,2
38,1
28,0
30,1
36,5
27,9
33,5
35,1
28,9
30,4
30,1
28,2
25,6
34,4
33,6
26,8
32,5
24,6
28,9
28,9

%  Conf. Frig.
14 5,0
56 5,0
36 6,0
9 5,5
58 5,5
52 5,0
42 6,0
19 4,5
2 5,5
82 3,4
63 3,5
6 2,5
83 3,5
25 3,0
12 4,0
75 4,9
59 3,0
63 4,0
81 1,5
95 4,0
17 3,5
24 3,5
90 3,5
35 3,5
97 2,5
75 2,0
75 2,5

Mucosa
3,0
2,1
2,9
2,9
3,0
3,1
3,0
2,9
2,1
2,2
3,0
2,0
2,2
3,2
2,0
2,2
2,5
2,1
2,1
2,6
19
3,1
2,6
2,8
2,1
3,2
3,0

%
16
86
28
21
18
11
17
22
83
82
20
89
81
10
91
79
55
84
86
47
93
12
51
29
84

17
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Umbigo
5,0
5,5
51
4,0
5,5
5,4
5,0
5,0
5,4
5,7
5,5
5,5
2,9
5,4
4,0
5,2
5,0
4,9
5,0
4,9
5,6
4,9
4,5
51
4,9
3,1
5,0

’,—\/
~L

%
47
22
41
90
20
23
46
43
23
13
19
20
99
24
90
36
46
49
48
49
17
49
75
40
49
99
46

Pelagem
5,0
5,0
6,0
4,0
5,0
5,5
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,6
3,5
5,0
4,0
5,0
5,0
5,1
3,5
4,5
5,0
5,5
5,5
5,0
3,0
4,5
5,0
4,1
5,0

%
35
36

85
35
14
35
34
36
60
96
35
87
37
34
32
96
65
36
14
12
36
99
62
36
84
35

Aprumos
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
3,0
4,5
5,0
4,5
5,0
4,5
2,0
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,0
4,5
4,5
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,5
4,5
4,0
4,0
3,5
4,5
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Clas. Final
5,0
4,5
6,1
5,0
5,0
4,4
6,0
5,0
4,9
3,6
4,0
2,0
3,9
3,9
45
4,6
4,0
4,5
4,0
4,0
4,0
5,0
3,0
4,1
3,0
3,1
3,0

%
20
39

19
19
40

19
21
74
59
99
62
62
37
33
59
40
60
61
57
21
91
57
91
88
90

Reativ.
2,57
3,89
3,00
2,87
2,87
3,29
3,39
3,23
3,69
3,74
2,73
3,04
3,13
3,46
3,59
3,42
3,22
3,18
3,21
3,16
3,28
3,15
3,28
2,84
2,98
3,08
3,40

98
24
13
13
60
72
52
94
95

28
39
78
89
74
50
46
49
42
58
42
59
11
22
33
73



Identificagdo
2421
4661
3223
2426
3169
13717
3160
4837
7503
4779
388
4682
11437
6070
4834
419
4633
11450
6080
4613
2428
385
4664
3230
4585
408
13748

Nome
ZANGADO SJ
DEMOCRATA 4661 DA VISTA ALEGRE
L-3223 da Sdo Tomé
ZEN SJ
L-3169 da Sdo Tomé
KINNG 13717 DA ILMA
L-3160 da Sdo Tomé
Gesso 4837 Calabilu LAS
XORORO MN DA ZUCA SOBRAL
DIPLOMATA 4779 DA VISTA ALEGRE
Hugo MN Mangalba EG
DANUBIO 4682 DA VISTA ALEGRE
3R-11437 DA EMBRAPA
Navo Canta Galo
Geraldo 4834 Calabilu LAS
Hartford MN Mangalba EG(FIV)
Constantino MN da Agua Marinha
3R - 11450 DA EMBRAPA
Nemo Canta Galo
Colombo MN da Agua Marinha
ZURROSJ
Hudson Mangalba EG
DALLAS 4664 DA VISTA ALEGRE
L-3230 da Sdo Tomé
Charlie MN da Agua Marinha
Heraldo MN Mangalba EG (FIV)
KINNG 13748 DA ILMA

gGENE

PLUS

Empa
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N
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Animais nascidos entre setembro a novembro

AOL450
74,8
86,2
84,8
68,6
72,1
69,9
75,4
76,2
74,2
80,4
81,8
83,2
71,4
76,0
80,6
72,7
82,1
80,1
85,3
70,9
63,5
72,5
74,1
74,3
76,9
73,0
71,8

%
58

90
75
86
54
48
62
21
15
10
79
50
20
72
13
23

81
98
73
63
61
44
70
77

Gordura
2,32
1,63
3,15
3,18
2,30
3,25
2,31
2,28
1,65
1,48
1,59
2,30
2,37
1,66
2,28
1,79
1,61
0,15
0,93
0,14
0,76
1,95
1,63
2,44
0,94
0,00
0,91

25
54

26

25
27
54
61
56
26
23
53
26
47
55
96
82
96
86
40
55
21
81
97
82

CAR
-1,32
0,37
0,54
0,13
-0,39
0,31
0,57
-0,44
0,77
-0,45
-0,08
0,91
-0,61
0,28
0,40
0,33
0,17
-0,39
0,15
-0,44
-0,24
1,12
0,80
0,52
-0,66
-0,24
-0,09

73
82
40
24
29
15
22
91
21
44
94
14
68
75
72
61
24
60
21
33
97
91
81
12
33
43



